
  
Master Schedule 

 
Date  Day Races Events Time Location 

Sept. 3 Wed  Lunch Plan  1100 – 1300  

   Beer Can Race & Dinner 1900 Cook your own burgers 

Sept. 4 Thurs  Lunch plan 1100 – 1300  

Sept. 5 Fri.  Breakfast & Lunch Plan 0800 – 1000 Pick Up Box Lunch 

   Check in and Measurement 1000 -  1600 RYC Lobby 

   Fri Night Club Dinner 1730 -  2030 3 or 4 inexpensive specials and cook 
your own steaks and burgers 

   ICF Meeting 1700 RYC Library 

Sept. 6 Sat. Practice Race  1200 SF Bay 

   Breakfast & Lunch plan 0800 – 1000 Pick Up Box Lunch 

   Information Session 1000 Dining Room 

   Check in and Measurement 0900 to 1100 RYC Lobby 

   Opening Ceremonies 1630 RYC Lower Deck 

   Skippers Meeting 1730 RYC Lower Deck 

   Dinner Plan 1800 Dining Room 

Sept. 7 Sunday Race 1  1230 SF Bay 

   Breakfast & Lunch Plan 0800 – 1000 Pick Up Box Lunch 

   Sunday Night Club Dinner 1730 - 2030 3 or 4 inexpensive specials and cook 
your own steaks and burgers 

Sept. 8 Mon. Race 2  1230 SF Bay 

   Breakfast, Lunch &  
Dinner Plan 

0800 – 1000 
1730 – 1930 

Pick Up Box Lunch 
Dining Room 

Sept. 9 Tues Race 3 - 4  1130 SF Bay 

   Breakfast, Lunch &  
Dinner Plan 

0800 – 1000 
1730 – 1930 

Pick Up Box Lunch 
Dining Room 

Sept. 10 Wed. Lay Day Breakfast & Lunch Plan 0800 – 1000 Pick Up Box Lunch 

   BBQ at Del Olsen’s 1600 - ? 301 Pacific Ave. Point Richmond  

Sept. 11 Thurs. Race 5  1230 SF Bay 

   Breakfast, Lunch & 
Dinner Plan 

0800 – 1000 
1730 – 1930 

Pick Up Box Lunch 
Dining Room 

   Class Meeting 1900 Dining Room 

Sept. 12 Fri. Race 6 - 7  1130 SF bay 

   Breakfast & Lunch Plan 0800 – 1000 Pick Up Box Lunch 

   Fri Night Club Dinner 1730 - 2030 3 or 4 inexpensive specials and cook 
your own steaks and burgers 

Sept. 13 Sat. Race 8  1230 SF bay 

   Breakfast, Lunch & 
Dinner Plan 

0800 – 1000 
1730 – 1930 

Pick Up Box Lunch 
Bar Open 14:00 

Sept. 14 Sunday Race 9  1230 SF bay 

   Breakfast & Lunch Plan 0800 – 1000 Pick Up Box Lunch 

   Medals Ceremony 1700 – 1730 Dock 

   Sunday Night Club Dinner 1730 - 2030 3 or 4 inexpensive specials and cook 
your own steaks and burgers 

Sept. 15 Monday NY Challenge Cup  1200 SF bay 

   Breakfast & Lunch Plan 0800 – 1000 Pick Up Box Lunch 

   No Host Bar 1730 Pick up Dinner Tickets 

   Awards Banquet 1830 RYC Dining Room 

 


